September 13
20
27
October 4
11
18
25
November 1
8
15
22
29
December 6
13
20
January 3
10
17
24
31
February 7
14
18
21
28
March 6
13
20
23
27
30

Opening RCIA class.
The Journey of Faith

Divine Revelation

The Bible
Fall Break

The Story of Creation

Who is Jesus?

The Paschal Mystery
The Holy Spirit
Why I Need the Church

Thanksgiving

Mary & The Saints
The Last Things
The Sacraments

Christmas Holiday

The Eucharist

Walk Through the Mass

Penance & Anointing the Sick

Winter Break

Catholic Moral Vision
Matrimony & Holy Orders
Ash Wednesday

Rite of Election

A Love That Lasts

Spring Break

A Love That Lasts
Catholic Social Teaching

Catholic Social Teaching
RCIA Lenten Retreat

Holy Week
Easter Vigil

April  3-17 Mystagogy

RCIA Calendar 2023 - 2024

Introductions and Resources
The Holy Trinity
God Seeking Us
God’s Love Letter
No Class
Creation, Fall, & Redemption
Just a Good Man or Our Lord?
The Mystery of Jesus’s Death & Resurrection
God’s Divine Life Within Us
The Mystery of The Catholic Church
No Class
Our Spiritual Mother & the Communion of Saints
What Happens After We Die?
Baptism & Confirmation
No Class
Source and Summit of Christian Life
Exploring the Sacred Liturgy
God’s Mercy Revealed
No Class
Virtue, Grace, and Happiness
The Sacraments of Service & Communion
No Class
Cathedral of the Immaculate Conception
Discovering Authentic Love
No Class
God’s Plan for Sexuality (Scrutinies 1)
Building a Civilization of Love (Scrutinies 2)
Protecting the Dignity of the Human Person (Scrutinies 3)
OLQP Retreat Center
No Class
Practice and Rehearsal / Reception of Sacraments

Church Tout/ Prayer / Intro to Ministries



